Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS507032EN   page 1
October 28, 2021 2:04 PM
Top Product Features
•	 Compact and durable fiberglass reinforced polyester housing
•	 Clear or Frosted lens made from acrylic or high impact polycarbonate
•	 2ft housing delivers up to 18,000 lumens

[386mm]
Interactive Menu
•	 Order Information  page 2
•	 Photometric Data  page 3
•	 Product Warranty
Product Certification
Product Features
AVAIL ABL E
CO
MPLIANT OPTIONS
BAA
BUY AMERICAN ACT
VT4S LED
PS507032EN   page 2
October 28, 2021 2:04 PM
Order Information
SAMPLE ORDER NUMBER: VT4S-18-DR-UNV-L850-CD2-WL-U
Domestic Preferences Series LED Lumens Output Lens Voltage CCT Options Emergency
Domestic Preferences (1) Series (4) LED Lumen Output Lens Voltage (5) CCT Options Emergency
[Blank]=Standard
BAA=Buy American Act
TAA=Trade Agreements Act
VT4S=2' Vaportite
VT4SP=Pendant Mount (2), (3)
9=9,000 Luamens
12=12,000 Lumens
15=15,000 Lumens
18=18,000 Lumens
DR=Clear Acrylic High
Impact
DRF=Frosted Acrylic
High Impact
PC=Clear Poly
Carbonate
PCF=Frosted Poly
Carbonate
120V=120 Volt
277V=277 Volt
347V=347 Volt
480V=480 Volt
UNV=Universal 120-277 Volt
UNC=Universal 347-480 Volt
L835=3500K
L840=4000K
L850=5000K
EL10W=10-watt, 120-277V
emergency battery pack
installed (9,000 lumen fixture
only) (6)
VT-REM-EL10W=Remote
Mounted, 10 Watt, 120-277V,
Emergency Battery Pack (7)
Notes Notes Notes Notes
(1) Only product configurations with these designated
prefixes are built to be compliant with the Buy American
Act of 1933 (BAA) or Trade Agreements Act of 1979 (TAA),
respectively. Please refer to DOMESTIC PREFERENCES
website for more information. Components shipped
separately may be separately analyzed under domestic
preference requirements.
(2) Pendant mount option offers up
to IP66 rating. (3) Rigid mount not for
use in gymnasiums. (4) DesignLights
Consortium® Qualified and classified
for both DLC Standard and DLC
Premium, refer to www.designlights.
org for details.
(5) When ordering MS option,
specify as UNV (for 120 or 277V),
347 or 480V.
(6) EL10W option is rated for 0C
to 35C ambient. (7) Remote mount